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QUIKSILVER BOARDSHORTS SURFSILK
PANEL 15" YOUTH 8-16
Code: EQBBS03553 CQY6

  € 29,99  € 45,99   - 35% 

QUIKSILVER BOARDSHORTS SURFSILK PANEL 15" YOUTH 8-16
Surfsilk Panel 16? - Beach shorts for boys 8-16
Fabric: Durable Surfsilk fabric designed for internal comfort and external durability
Fabric: 4-way stretch fabric
Material made from recycled plastic bottles
Hydrophobic coating of plant origin
Outseam: 15" outseam fit
performing Patta
performing Pockets
pocket with flap
Elastic cord for keys inside the pocket
90% polyester, 10% elastane
 

YOUTH: 8 - 16 YEARS

	
		
			SIZE 
			SIZE 
			 BOTTOMS
			HEIGHT (cm)
			WAIST (cm)
			HIP (cm)
		
		
			8
			XS
			24
			132
			60
			70.5
		
		

Surfcorner Store
Viale Umago 27 47921 Rimini, Italy
+39 0541 083880 
Url: https://www.surfcornerstore.com/quiksilver_boardshorts_surfsilk_panel_15
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			10
			S
			25
			141
			63.5
			73.5
		
		
			12
			M
			26
			152
			66
			78.5
		
		
			14
			L
			28
			172
			72
			85
		
		
			16
			XL
			30
			175.5
			77
			93
		
	

  Filtri
Size
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